WINNESHIEK COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT

DUST CONTROL PERMIT

*** Applications need to be received in the Engineers Office by May 1, 2017 ***

The approval of this application is to apply up portion of county rock road centered at the drive local		n a (minimum 400 feet)
Applicant will stake the limits of the dust continuant any and all potholes and irregularities in the		
Dust control applicators will handle the filling notify Winneshiek County of applications on file, application by the County, and answer questions from	ly the treatments once the roadway	
Winneshiek County will furnish painted lath (undust treatment. Lath can only be removed by the coroad prior to each application. Any treated roadways preparation for winter. If pot holes develop at any time will be done using normal roadway maintenance practice.	ounty. Winneshiek County shall also section may be maintained by the co ne within the treatment limits, mainta	o maintain and shape the bunty starting October 1 st in
All first applications shall be applied during la to weather conditions or special circumstances. Sing or more "single" applications will not be allowed. Detail be applied as needed. Winneshiek County doe applications.	gle and second applications shall be tour, haul road and other special co	e applied as necessary. Two ndition dust control permits
lowa law specifies, "the purpose of a public highway after October 1 st or those left rough and unmaintaine surface by the county. Winneshiek County will attem reserves the right to waive any notice if deemed necessity."	d by applicant MAY be scarified and apt to give notice to the applicant of	d maintained as a rock
NOTE: Please place the colored lath at the spot you E911 address is prominently displayed at the end of location. If there are no visible stakes at the location application of dust control.	the driveway/entrance so we can be	e sure we have the correct
Dust Control Applicator:	Material applied:	
Self-Application If self-application proof of liabili	ity insurance is required before approva	al.
Length requested (400' minimum)	One Application Two Application	cations 🗌
Permit & Processing Fee \$ 20.00 (check if paid)		
Applicant:		
Application Address:		
City:	Phone Number:	
Approved by(Blade Operator)	Date	Winneshiek County Engineer: Phone: 563-382-2951 Fax: 563-387-3906
Approved by(Office use only)	Date	engineer@co.winneshiek.ia.us